MARKETPLACE BUSINESS SIMULATION GAME

Lecturer: dr Anna Witek-Crabb
Email: Anna.Witek@ue.wroc.pl
Facebook (current info): Anna Witek-Crabb at Uni


SCHEDULE OF THE CLASSES


	Date of the classes
	Game Quarter
	Wrapping up of the Quarter
20:00

	22.02
	1
	

	01.03
	1
	04.03

	08.03
	2
	

	15.03
	NO CLASSES
	

	22.03
	2
	25.03

	29.03
	3
	

	05.04
	3
	08.04

	12.04
	4
	

	19.04
	BUSINESS PLAN PRESENTATION
	22.04

	26.04
	EASTER – NO CLASSES 
	

	03.05
	HOLIDAY – NO CLASSES
	

	10.05
	5
	13.05

	17.05
	6
	17.05 during classes





GRADES AND CREDITS

The final grade will be an average of grades for individual and team effort.
Individual effort:
> a grade for class attendance (one absence is ok, every next absence brings the grade down by 0.5)
> a grade for active time in the game (min. 600 mins, every 1-100 minutes brings the grade down by 0.5)

Team effort:
> a grade for the business plan presentation
> a grade for the final result in Cumulative Balanced Scorecard



